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D31

D31

D30

D41

D41

D25

D25

Gougenheim

Durningen

Kienheim
Rohr

Pfulgriesheim
Behlenheim

Wiwersheim

Gimbrett

Rumersheim

Berstett

Pfettisheim

Reitwiller

Stutzheim
Dingsheim

Griesheim/Souffel
Dossenheim-
Kochersberg

Fessenheim-le-Bas

Furdenheim
Ittenheim

Hurtigheim

Handschuheim

Quatzenheim

Neugartheim

Woellenheim

Willgottheim

Kuttolsheim

Wintzenheim-
Kochersberg

Schnersheim

Avenheim

Kleinfrankenheim

Ittlenheim

Offenheim

Truchtersheim
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